Ceny zemédélskych vyrobkul podle kraja za 4/2015
Agricultural prices by regions for 4/2015

Mérici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Primérnacena  Minimalnicena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Je€men sladovnicky
Malting barley

Brambory pozdni konzumni
Main crop potatoes

Byci jateCni v zivém

Bullocks for slaughter

Mlady byk j.tf. SEU v JUT
Bulls in meat (SEU)

Stfedocesky kraj
JihocCesky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Plzerisky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

StfedocCesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Vysocina
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

Stfedocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina

Stredocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Plzerisky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj

Plzerisky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj

t

4458
4363
4677
4489
4325
4524
4514
4 367
4489

3912
4072
3954
4181
3893
3770
4052
4050
3963
3728

4976
5278
5152
4754
4 866
5 041

2934
3140
3615
2625
2631

47 293
47 920
48 301
45129
48 956
47 807
47 578
47 921
48 359

86 127
88478
86 900

4150
4097
4530
4 050
4 200
4250
4225
4092
4322

3600
3800
3500
3700
3000
3200
3 506
4000
3808
3130

4500
4878
4500
4500
4278
4 500

2801
2409
3200
2000
1600

38 500
44 505
41100
41 264
45 000
43212
42000
45000
46 908

82 000
87 699
85 000

4 800
4 558
4 800
4 800
4 500
4747
4 950
4723
4 650

4 250
4 300
4 200
5000
4310
4 400
5000
4100
4195
4100

5760
5867
5835
5200
5590
5873

3000
3900
4 146
3400
4 548

51 380
54 200
51007
47 851
55 050
51 500
50 800
50 840
50 000

90 750
89 236
89 500
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Agricultural prices by regions for 4/2015

Méfrici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Primérnacena  Minimalnicena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Jalovice jate€né v Zivém ¢

Heifers for slaughtered StredocCesky kraj 34 508 30 000 45000
Jihocesky kraj 37 107 30 000 45000
Plzerisky kraj 37 181 33 000 47 000
Ustecky kraj 33 866 29 427 37 037
Liberecky kraj 36 591 33772 40 000
Kralovéhradecky kraj 39 573 34 011 56 000
Pardubicky kraj 38 351 33029 42 328
Vysocina 36 985 27 500 46 777
Jihomoravsky kraj 37 909 34 500 44 000
Olomoucky kraj 34 667 34 000 36 000
Zlinsky kraj 36614 35000 38333

Kravy jate€né v Zivém ¢

Cows for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 29 267 23 000 39 500
Jihocesky kraj 32103 20 501 39620
Plzerisky kraj 32398 26 000 38 000
Karlovarsky kraj 36 391 33704 38 469
Liberecky kraj 30180 25054 35170
Kralovéhradecky kraj 31710 24 000 35880
Pardubicky kraj 29 898 23 521 35000
Vysocina 30579 18615 39 000
Jihomoravsky kraj 30013 24 500 36 000
Olomoucky kraj 29 861 26 946 32 060
Zlinsky kraj 31079 27 280 40 000
Moravskoslezsky kraj 29 374 23 864 35899

Prasata jate¢na v zivém ¢

Pigs for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 28 882 27 000 30 000
Jihocesky kraj 28 284 25000 29750
Plzerisky kraj 27 824 26 200 29 398
Ustecky kraj 28 278 27 457 29200
Kralovéhradecky kraj 28 681 26 967 30 468
Pardubicky kraj 28519 28 000 29 000
Vysocina 28 828 26 765 34 000
Jihomoravsky kraj 28 880 27 400 32529
Olomoucky kraj 28 228 26 800 30 000
Moravskoslezsky kraj 28 469 27 061 29 570

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. SEU v JUT ¢

Pigs in meat (SEU) Olomoucky kraj 36 465 36 000 37 255

Miéko kravské Q.tf.j. fis.|

Cows milk Stfedotesky kraj o 8242 7750 8879
Jihocesky kraj 8623 7 950 9 150
Plzerisky kraj 8 642 7 700 9448
Karlovarsky kraj 8 450 8 200 8 640
Ustecky kraj 8 508 8 055 9 000
Liberecky kraj 8194 7 895 8374
Kralovéhradecky kraj 8323 7 694 9 380
Pardubicky kraj 8402 8 060 9003
Vysocina 8277 7312 11 587
Jihomoravsky kraj 8 354 7 700 9 000
Olomoucky kraj 8176 7 400 9 000
Zlinsky kraj 8 441 8 000 9182
Moravskoslezsky kraj 8 450 8 000 9 000

Kurata jate€na I.t¢.).

Chickens (live - 1st choice) StredocCesky kraj t 23124 22597 23500
Jihocesky kraj 25642 22800 29000
Pardubicky kraj 22595 22000 23300




